00%
Text in bar
Equipis atet nit ulput pratum zzril
delent lam, con ut in vercing ea
adit volore min voloreet volobo.
R404A | R507 | R407C | 220 - 240V | 50 / 60Hz
Light commercial

SC12/12DL F2 F2 F2 F2 1 117U6019 117U5017 103N1004 103N2009 249 244 12 6.2 6.2
SC15/15DL F2 F2 F2 F2 1 117-7029 103N1004 103N2009 259 254 16 6.2 6.2
Model designation
Compressor
design
Optimization
level
Compressor
size
Application
range
Start
characteristics Generation
TL Blank : Standard energy level
S : Semi direct intake
E: Energy optimized (optimized
motor)
Nominal
displacement
in cm3
CL: R404A / R507 LBP
ML: R404A / R507 MBP
DL: R404A / R507 HBP
Blank >
Universal (principal rule)
X = HST
Characteristics (expansion
valve)
Blank> first generation
.2 > Second generation
.3> thrid generation
etc...
NL, NF
FR
SC
GS
Examples
Compressor
design
Optimization
level
Compressor
size
Application
range
Start
characteristics Generation
TL 4 DL
NF 7 ML X
SC E 18 CL X
GS 26 CL X .2
3FRCC.PK.041.A1.02 - Manufactured by Secop for Danfoss
R404A | R507 | R407C | 220 - 240V | 50 / 60HzQuick reference
Mounting accessories
Bolt joint for